2035 1,636,274 1,636,274 1,071,931 500 1,071,931 564,343 9,466,785 2,145,103 2035

2036 1,636,274 1,636,274 2,145,104 500 2,145,104 (508,829) 8,957,956 (0) 2036

Total 28,991,021 0 275,134 0 29,266,155 20,364,066 0 9,000 20,364,066

NOTES: Final Balance (G - C): 8,946,605

$55,867

$20,364,066

$11,351

Funded

Debt Svc.

2017-D

Other

Revenue

Total

Revenues

(D)

Balances

Future Debt

Service

(2016 = B)Year

Revenues

Other Exp.

#1

Total

Expenses

(E)

Annual

(F)

(D - E)

Cumulative

(G)

(2016 = A)

Expenditures

Year

Tax

Increments

Exempt

Computer

Aids

Admin

• Available cash and annual surplus balances are available for sharing with the Recipient District upon adoption of the
amendment by the City Council and approval by the Joint Review Board

____________________________________________________________________________________________

Project Plan TID No. 17 Project Plan Amendment City of La Crosse
Submitted by Ehlers   Page 13 December 2, 2019

Cash Flow – TID 12

As of Dec. 31, 2018:

Tax Increment District No. 12 (Three Rivers Plaza) Cash and Investments: (A)

Cash Flow Pro Forma Future Debt Service Requirements: (B)

Advances from Other Funds (General Fund): (C)

2019 620,383 0 620,383 600,000 500 600,500 19,883 448,963 6,428,391 2019

2020 536,965 0 536,965 600,000 500 600,500 (63,535) 385,428 5,828,391 2020

2021 536,965 0 536,965 400,000 500 400,500 136,465 521,893 5,428,391 2021

2022 536,965 0 536,965 485,000 500 485,500 51,465 573,357 4,943,391 2022

2023 536,965 0 536,965 485,000 500 485,500 51,465 624,822 4,458,391 2023

2024 536,965 0 536,965 485,000 500 485,500 51,465 676,287 3,973,391 2024

2025 536,965 0 536,965 600,000 500 600,500 (63,535) 612,752 3,373,391 2025

2026 536,965 0 536,965 600,000 500 600,500 (63,535) 549,217 2,773,391 2026

2027 536,965 0 536,965 600,000 500 600,500 (63,535) 485,682 2,173,391 2027

2028 536,965 0 536,965 620,000 500 620,500 (83,535) 402,147 1,553,391 2028

2029 536,965 0 536,965 525,000 500 525,500 11,465 413,612 1,028,391 2029

2030 536,965 0 536,965 185,685 500 186,185 350,780 764,392 842,706 2030

2031 536,965 0 536,965 280,902 500 281,402 255,563 1,019,955 561,804 2031

2032 536,965 0 536,965 280,902 500 281,402 255,563 1,275,518 280,902 2032

2033 536,965 0 536,965 280,902 500 281,402 255,563 1,531,081 0 2033

Total 8,137,892 0 0 8,137,892 7,028,391 0 7,500 7,035,891

NOTES: Final Balance (G - C): 1,284,885
1.  Cumulative Balance includes existing Cash and Investments plus annual excess cash flow

2.  Debt Service Transfers reduce Future Debt Service Requirements

Year

Revenues Balances

Future Debt

Service

(H)

$429,080

$7,028,391

$246,196

Expenditures

Tax

Increments

Exempt

Computer

Aids

Other

Revenue

Total

Revenues

(D)

Admin
Debt Service

Transfers
Other Exp.

Total

Expenses

 (E)

Annual

(F)

(D - E)

Cumulative

(G)
Year

• The anticipated costs of redevelopment in TID 12 greatly exceed the current and projected available resources of this